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MISSISSISPPI AUCTIONEER COMMISSION 

P.O. Box 20 (Physical Address: 353 S. Fourth Street), Morton, MS 39117  

Tel: 601-732-6038 

 

Commission Meeting Schedule (Tentative) 

Changes will be posted to this page.  Please refer back to this page for changes. 
Date:  2019 

(Tentative) 

Time: Note: 

Thursday, January 8, 2019 12:00 P.M. Teleconference Meeting 

 

Thursday, March 12, 2019 12:00 P.M. Teleconference Meeting 

 

Thursday, April 30, 2019 12:00 P.M Teleconference Meeting 

 

Thursday, May 16, 2019 12:00 P.M Teleconference Meeting 

 

Thursday, June 25, 2019 12:00 P.M. Teleconference Meeting 

 

Thursday, August 20, 2019 12:00 P.M Teleconference Meeting 

 

Thursday, October 15, 2019 12:00 P.M Teleconference Meeting 

 

Thursday, December 2, 2019 12:00 P.M Teleconference Meeting 

 

Date:  2020 

(Tentative) 

Time: Note: 

Thursday, January 28, 2020 12:00 P.M Teleconference Meeting 

 

Thursday, March 24, 2020 12:00 P.M  Teleconference Meeting 

Thursday, May 19, 2020 12:00 P.M Teleconference Meeting 

 

Thursday, July 14, 2020 12:00 P.M Teleconference Meeting 

 

Thursday, September 8, 2020 12:00 P.M Teleconference Meeting 

 

Thursday,  November 10, 2020 12:00 P.M Teleconference Meeting 

 

 
Meeting Location, unless otherwise noted:   

Offices of the Mississippi Auctioneer Commission 
353 South Fourth Street, Morton, MS 39117 


